abcde            ADCA
VALSTEAM ADCA            We reserve the right to change the design and material of this product without notice.
Produced in accordance with Article 3, paragraph 3 of the PED - European Pressure Equipment Directive - 97/23/EC.               IS 1.0930 E 01.08
FLOAT  AND  THERMOSTATIC  STEAM  TRAPS
UniAdca FS 32H
DESCRIPTION
UniAdca FS 32H complete stainless steel, maintenance free
sealed float and thermostatic (integral air vent) steam traps

FS32H-10 :        10 bar
FS32H-14:         14 bar
How to order:
-Steam trap : FS 32H ( Float and thermostatic steam trap ).
-Pipe connector :
-CX40SS DN 1” or DN25 ( Stainless steel pipe connector )
-CX402SS DN 1” or DN25 ( Stainless steel duplex pipe connector )
-CX402SS DN 11/2” or DN 40 ( Stainless steel duplex pipe connector )
-The complete set :
FS32HXSS DN 1” or DN25 ( Stainless steel connector CX40SS DN 1”-DN25 plus FS32H  steam trap )
FS32HX2SS DN 1” or DN25 ( Stainless steel duplex connector CX402SS DN1”-DN25 plus two FS32H steam traps)
FS32HX2SS DN 11/2” or DN40 ( Stainless steel duplex connector CX402SS DN 11/2”-DN40 plus two FS32H
steam traps )
0,5 1 1,5 2 3 4,5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14
FS32H-4,5 1" 900 1250 1450 1700 2010 2400
FS32H-10 1" 450 620 790 880 1100 1250 1500 1600 1700 1750 1800
FS32H-14 1" 340 435 530 600 610 850 990 1100 1190 1240 1300 1350 1380
Remarks: duplex traps has twice the capacity.
SIZEMODEL
FLOW RATE CAPACITY IN Kgs/h
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE (bar)